Residual Current Circuit Breaker with
Overcurrent Protection
DS201 M C10 A300
产品型号 DS201 M C10 A300
产品ID 2CSR275180R3104
欧洲商品编号(EAN) 8012542583417
目录说明 Residual Current Circuit Breaker with Overcurrent Protection
详细描述

200 g产品净重
69 mm内深 (t2)
订货信息
box 1 piece1级包装单元
225 g1级包装 总重
3211229E-Number (Finland)
1683105E-Number (Norway)
2100685E-Number (Sweden)
3/5DS201 M C10 A300
� 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/11/04
认证及声明（文件编码）
9AKK107991A2823ABS认证
9AKK107492A6064
9AKK107492A6065
CB认证
9AKK107492A6069CCC认证
9AKK106713A5588符合性声明 - CE
9AKK107680A3457
9AKK107680A3456
DNV GL Certificate
9AKK107492A6071
9AKK107991A7755
EAC认证
9AKK107992A1640GOST认证
9AKK107492A6077KEMA认证
9AKK107492A6086�VE认证
9AKK107680A3454
9AKK107680A3455
RMRS认证
9AKK107680A1558
9AKK107680A1560
SEV认证
9AKK107492A6093VDE认证
Installation
9AKK107492A6006说明书和手册
Popular Downloads
9AKK107492A6187数据手册，技术资料
分类
EC000905 - Earth leakage circuit breakerETIM 8
EC000905 - Earth leakage circuit breakerETIM 9
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE 类别
Business To ConsumerWEEE B2C / B2B
85363010CN8
39121601UNSPSC
V11.0 : 27142207e级
4875 >> Residual current circuit breaker (RCCB)IDEA 粒度分类代码 (IGCC)
F对象分类代码
Accessories
4/5DS201 M C10 A300
� 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/11/04
低压产品及系统  → 线路保护产品  → 剩余电流装置  → 带过载保护的剩余电流动作断路器
分类
Identifier Description Type Quantity
Unit Of
Measure
2CSS200911R0001 Undervoltage Release S2C-UA 12 DC 1 piece
2CSS200911R0002 Undervoltage Release S2C-UA 24 AC 1 piece
2CSS200911R0003 Undervoltage Release S2C-UA 48 AC 1 piece
2CSS200911R0004 Undervoltage ReleaseS2C-UA 110 AC 1 piece
2CSS200911R0005 Undervoltage Release
S2C-UA 230
AC
1 piece
2CSS200911R0006 Undervoltage Release
S2C-UA 400
AC
1 piece
2CSS200911R0007 Undervoltage Release S2C-UA 24 DC 1 piece
2CSS200911R0008 Undervoltage Release S2C-UA 48 DC 1 piece
2CSS200911R0009 Undervoltage ReleaseS2C-UA 110 DC 1 piece
2CSS200911R0010 Undervoltage Release
S2C-UA 230
DC